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Formulacion Capitulo

Auditoria

Periodo

2026

Capitulo

7325 - JUNTA DE DISTRITO MUNICIPAL DE NARANJAL

Presupuesto Periodo Anterior Segun Art. 329

OSi @ No

Destino Porcentaje de Ley
INVERSION

SERVICIO

PERSONAL

EDUCACION

Total Ingresos :$13,675,252.00
Total Gastos: $13,675,252.00
Diferencia : $0.00

https://cife.hacienda.gob.do/cife/validacion/edicion.jsf?s=L59MOJ5b
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Estado Formulacion

Aprobado

Fecha Aprobacion

14/01/2026

$3,419,080.88

$5,469,903.23

$4,101,964.90

$684,302.99
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https://cife.hacienda.gob.do/cife/escritorioGeneral.jsf
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Fuente Financiamiento

20

30

30

30

Fuente Especifica

1955

9995

9996

9998

Formulacion

Organismo Financiador

100

102

102

102

Ingresos

$13,525,252.00

$83,000.00

$28,500.00

$38,500.00

Gasto

$13,525,252.00

$83,000.00

$28,500.00

$38,500.00

Diferencia

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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